
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023  

(Prog. For :- BCSL013) 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

DATE:-31/01/2024                       Batch 1 TIME (9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student TIME 

1 2350846432 RISHAV RAJ 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

2 2200329830 SUBEER KUMAR PRAJAPATI 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

3 2351164400 JAGMAL 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

4 2003582887 ZEENAT FATIMA KHAN 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

5 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

6 2106426412 VISHWAKARMA ADITYA RAJENDRA 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

7 2201285830 SAFFRON JOSE 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

8 2253219290 JAGRUTI SANTOSH WAKODE 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

9 2300084325 BHARTI GUPTA 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

10 2300139475 DUBE DEVESH MANOJ 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

11 2300280842 VIKAS MANI PANDEY 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

12 2350328367 HRUSHABH SURESH PAWAR 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

13 2350407229 KAWADE AMIT ULHAS 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

14 2350481463 JAY DEEPAK SODAYE 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

15 2350553711 ZIYA FARID 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

16 2350592087 SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAROOQ IRSHAD 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

17 2350592261 BOJOLU KARTIK KUMAR YADAGIRI 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

18 2350714375 KONSAL JASKIRAT KAUR DHARMENDR 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

19 2350844105 SACHIN DUBEY 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

20 2350958221 BAGADE BHAVESH ASHOK 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

(Prog. For :- BCSL013) 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

DATE:-31/01/2024                Batch 2TIME (11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM) 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student TIME 

21 2350958664 KAMBLE SUNITA NARESH 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

22 2350961020 RAHUL VERMA 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

23 2351389177 RAVINDRA KUMAR NAWAL 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

24 2351571920 ZAFAR RABBANI 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

25 2351617317 YADAV DIVYANSHU RAMSAJEEVAN 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

26 2352236423 VARGHESE JILIN JIJI 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

27 2350591711 VIVEK GHANSHYAM RAJBHAR 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

28 2350145448 SIMRAN MANOJ LEKHRAJANI 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

29 2250276803 VAIBHAV   KHANDEBHARAD 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

30 2350846279 GOVIND YADAV 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

31 2000121599 DILEEP KUMAR VERMA 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

32 2004039107 AARYA SHRINATH KULKARNI 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

33 2200037187 ABHIJEET BHANUDAS GHORPADE 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

34 2251294801 AJITHA MANIKANDAN NADAR 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

35 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

36 2300565383 SAURAV BABU PAWAR 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

37 2350327695 DIVYA BHEEMSEN DUBEY 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

38 2350846495 GUPTA RAHUL NANDLAL 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

39 2352662840 NAVRAT MOHNISH PRAKASH 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

40 2352845970 RUCHITA DINESH DIXIT 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

(Prog. For :- BCSL013) 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

DATE:-31/01/2024Batch 3TIME (02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM) 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student TIME 

41 2250028031 ANIKET MAHADIK 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

42 2350591239 HIMANSHU JOSHI 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

43 2350591291 BHAGYASHRI JAGANNATH YEWALE 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

44 2350592683 ANSARI MOHAMED ARIB MOHD SAJID 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

45 2351079696 PRANJAL SINGH 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

46 2351133328 SANA BEGUM MD YASIN SHAIKH 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

47 2351509056 SHAIKH SAYBA PARVEEN 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

48 2351617765 TRUPTI RAJARAM GAIKWAD 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

49 2002886674 RATNESH DHRUVA SINGH 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

50 2350846345 NEHA SAMUEL SARE 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

51 2350923884 ANMOL SONI 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

52 2351617699 NIHAL SINGH 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

53 2100557190 TAURO JASON EDWARD 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

54 2251153700 MOHD SHADAB ABDUL MUNIR KHAN 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

55 2350272890 PRAGYAAN GAUTAM 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

56 2350273407 VAIBHAV MUKESH KADAM 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

57 2350328264 RAJU KUMAR 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

58 2350481360 SUMIT SALVADORE VAZ 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

59 2350554153 MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

60 2350591434 MAYANK PRAKASH LAHERU 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

(Prog. For :- BCSL013) 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

DATE:-31/01/2024                   Batch 4              TIME (04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM) 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student TIME 

61 2351133251 YADAV VIVEK AMAR 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

62 2351883277 YADAV BALWANT SHYAMJI 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

63 2351964661 SURAJ PADAM RAWAT 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

64 2352236362 BAGDDE RIYA ANANDO 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

65 2352514376 MALLICK BAPPA MOHIM 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

66 2353453892 SAAJID SHAIKH 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

67 2354020990 GUPTA RITUJA RAJU 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

68 2301066877 SATISH NARAYAN JAISWAR 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

69 2350425325 SAKSHI YADAV 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

70 2350591096 SHIKHA DUBEY 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

71 2350591120 PAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

72 2350591497 ANKITA HARI PAL 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

73 2350714400 GOVINDA ROKADE 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

74 2250611500 SWARAJ MADAN GHARAT 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

75 2253402248 ABDUL WADOOD ANTULEY 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

76 2350591990 SAUMYA SINGH RAWAT 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

77 2350592410 SHRUTI KARNIK 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

78 2350592615 SHREYA SAMRIDHI SINHA 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

79 2351350914 MAHESH BALU RAUL 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

80 2351617507 VISHAL ISHWARKAR 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

81 2353453932 ANURAG PATEL 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL021 

Batch 1 

Sr. No. Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 185129773 Y GURUBHUSHAN REDDY BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

2 2200329830 SUBEER KUMAR PRAJAPATI BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

3 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

4 2003584323 PREM RAJESH WAGHELA BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

5 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

6 2101650311 ALOK KUMAR BEURA BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

7 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8 2250729860 DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

9 2300139475 DUBE DEVESH MANOJ BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

10 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

11 2000121599 DILEEP KUMAR VERMA BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

12 2250210302 AYUSH SUNIL MASKARE BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

13 2250210431 SAMRUDDHI KAILAS BORSE BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

14 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

15 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

16 2253383913 RAUNAQ GEORGE BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

17 2300565383 SAURAV BABU PAWAR BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

18 2300760060 SHIVA JAISAWAL BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

19 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

20 2250028031 ANIKET MAHADIK BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL021 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 
Enrollment No. Name of the Student COURSE Date &Day Time 

21 2003150815 SURENDRA SINGH BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

22 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

23 2106133477 CHAVAN SUNIL DESU BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

24 2100000646 BHANU RANJIT SINGH BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

25 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

26 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

27 2250654821 ISHITA KHANDELWAL BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

28 2251053764 AMIT MAURYA BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

29 2251153700 
MOHD SHADAB ABDUL MUNIR 
KHAN BCSL021 

01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

30 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

31 2300119231 ANKIT RAJ BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

32 2300565640 KISHOR KUMAR BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

33 2301066877 SATISH NARAYAN JAISWAR BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

34 2002037677 MIHIR RAMESH DALVI BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

35 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

36 2301627200 KAZI TOOBA NAUSHAD BCSL021 01/02/24(Thursday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL022 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 185129773 Y GURUBHUSHAN REDDY BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2200329830 SUBEER KUMAR PRAJAPATI BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2003584323 PREM RAJESH WAGHELA BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2250729860 DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2300139475 DUBE DEVESH MANOJ BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2250210302 AYUSH SUNIL MASKARE BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2250210431 SAMRUDDHI KAILAS BORSE BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 2250467292 SHASHANK B KARHADKAR BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2250610926 KARHADKAR AMEYA SHASHANK BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 2300565383 SAURAV BABU PAWAR BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2300760060 SHIVA JAISAWAL BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 198062401 ADRIAN FERNANDES BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2250028031 ANIKET MAHADIK BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2003150815 SURENDRA SINGH BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL022 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

22 2106133477 CHAVAN SUNIL DESU BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

23 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

24 2100000646 BHANU RANJIT SINGH BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

25 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

26 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

27 2251053764 AMIT MAURYA BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

28 2251153700 MOHD SHADAB ABDUL MUNIR KHAN BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

29 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

30 2300119231 ANKIT RAJ BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

31 2300565640 KISHOR KUMAR BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

32 2301066877 SATISH NARAYAN JAISWAR BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

33 2002037677 MIHIR RAMESH DALVI BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

34 2301627200 KAZI TOOBA NAUSHAD BCSL022 01/02/24(Thursday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL032 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 185129773 Y GURUBHUSHAN REDDY BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

2 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

3 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

4 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

5 2100303350 MOHD MERAJ MOHD SAEED MOMIN BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

6 2101650311 ALOK KUMAR BEURA BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

7 2200186365 BHARATI SRIJAN AMARNATH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

9 2250611619 WASEEM SAYEED SHAIKH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

10 2250729704 SHRISH PANDEY BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

11 2250730829 DEEPENDRA SINGH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

12 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

13 2250276803 VAIBHAV   KHANDEBHARAD BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

14 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

15 2250028812 PRATYUSHKUMAR SINGH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

16 2250869223 DESHBHRATAR VRUSHABH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

17 2253241415 ANSARI AAFREEN AZMAL BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

18 2100559275 NEGI KAPIL GUDDUSINGH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

19 2250160990 GAIKWAD PRASHANT GORAKH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

20 2250310174 KUNAL NARESH MENDARKAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL032 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2250467292 SHASHANK B KARHADKAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

22 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

23 2250610926 KARHADKAR AMEYA SHASHANK BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

24 2250731044 PREM VINOD W SEQUEIRA BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

25 2250731255 KAPIL DEV CHAUHAN BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

26 2251294801 AJITHA MANIKANDAN NADAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

27 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

28 2250467097 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

29 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

30 198095922 TIWARI VIPUL RAMSAKAL BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

31 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

32 2003727907 PAL RAVIKIRAN NANDKISHOR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

33 2106133477 CHAVAN SUNIL DESU BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

34 198083420 KHAN MD USMAN BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

35 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

36 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

37 2250161065 SOORAJ PRATAP SINGH BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

38 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

39 2250611795 RITESH LAXMAN GUPTA BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

40 2250654821 ISHITA KHANDELWAL BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL032 

Batch 3 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

41 2250704476 SHUBHAM SANTOSH JADHAV BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 

42 2250731337 UDAY SHASHIKANT MURKAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 

43 2250951706 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 

44 2251053764 AMIT MAURYA BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 

45 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 

46 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL032 02/02/24(Friday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL033 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 185129773 Y GURUBHUSHAN REDDY BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2100303350 MOHD MERAJ MOHD SAEED MOMIN BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2106133841 JAYESH DAMODAR SONAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2106524954 ANEESH YADAV BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2200186365 BHARATI SRIJAN AMARNATH BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2250611619 WASEEM SAYEED SHAIKH BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2250729704 SHRISH PANDEY BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 2250730829 DEEPENDRA SINGH BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2250276803 VAIBHAV   KHANDEBHARAD BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 194550618 SHAHNAWAZ ANWAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2250028812 PRATYUSHKUMAR SINGH BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2250869223 DESHBHRATAR VRUSHABH BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2253241415 ANSARI AAFREEN AZMAL BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2250160990 GAIKWAD PRASHANT GORAKH BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL033 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2250210302 AYUSH SUNIL MASKARE BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

22 2250210431 SAMRUDDHI KAILAS BORSE BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

23 2250310174 KUNAL NARESH MENDARKAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

24 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

25 2250731044 PREM VINOD W SEQUEIRA BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

26 2250731255 KAPIL DEV CHAUHAN BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

27 2251294801 AJITHA MANIKANDAN NADAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

28 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

29 2250467097 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

30 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

31 198095922 TIWARI VIPUL RAMSAKAL BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

32 198061360 RAHMAT ALI BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

33 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

34 2106133477 CHAVAN SUNIL DESU BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

35 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

36 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

37 2250161065 SOORAJ PRATAP SINGH BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

38 2250611795 RITESH LAXMAN GUPTA BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

39 2250654821 ISHITA KHANDELWAL BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

40 2250704476 SHUBHAM SANTOSH JADHAV BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL033 

Batch 3 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

41 2250731337 UDAY SHASHIKANT MURKAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 03:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

42 2250951706 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 03:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

43 2251053764 AMIT MAURYA BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 03:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

44 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 03:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

45 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL033 02/02/24(Friday) 03:00 pm to 4:00 pm 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL034 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

2 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

3 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

4 2100303350 MOHD MERAJ MOHD SAEED MOMIN BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

5 2106426412 VISHWAKARMA ADITYA RAJENDRA BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

6 2200186365 BHARATI SRIJAN AMARNATH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

7 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8 2250611619 WASEEM SAYEED SHAIKH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

9 2250729704 SHRISH PANDEY BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

10 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

11 2250730829 DEEPENDRA SINGH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

12 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

13 2250276803 VAIBHAV   KHANDEBHARAD BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

14 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

15 2250028812 PRATYUSHKUMAR SINGH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

16 2250869223 DESHBHRATAR VRUSHABH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

17 2253241415 ANSARI AAFREEN AZMAL BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

18 2000121599 DILEEP KUMAR VERMA BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

19 2250160990 GAIKWAD PRASHANT GORAKH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

20 2250310174 KUNAL NARESH MENDARKAR BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL034 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

22 2250731044 PREM VINOD W SEQUEIRA BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

23 2250731255 KAPIL DEV CHAUHAN BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

24 2251294801 AJITHA MANIKANDAN NADAR BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

25 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

26 2250467097 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

27 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

28 198095922 TIWARI VIPUL RAMSAKAL BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

29 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

30 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

31 2106133477 CHAVAN SUNIL DESU BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

32 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

33 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

34 2250161065 SOORAJ PRATAP SINGH BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

35 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

36 2250611795 RITESH LAXMAN GUPTA BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

37 2250654821 ISHITA KHANDELWAL BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

38 2250704476 SHUBHAM SANTOSH JADHAV BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

39 2250731337 UDAY SHASHIKANT MURKAR BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

40 2250951706 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL034 

Batch 3 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

41 2251053764 AMIT MAURYA BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 

42 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 

43 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL034 03/02/24 (Saturday) 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL043 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 
Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 198060880 VISHWAKARMA ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 198062125 SURAJ JAISWAL BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 198198060 ANURAG YADAV BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2101650311 ALOK KUMAR BEURA BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2000121599 DILEEP KUMAR VERMA BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2002737454 MUKHTAR AHMED SALIM SHAIKH BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2100559275 NEGI KAPIL GUDDUSINGH BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 2106133820 RAJARAM SANTOSH SAWANT BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2106511860 HARSH MANOJ CHAUHAN BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 186790650 PARAG SHARAD VAIDYA BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 198095922 TIWARI VIPUL RAMSAKAL BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 198061360 RAHMAT ALI BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2100169019 DESHMUKH RAHUL DINKAR BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2108410349 PATIL ARYAN SANJAY BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL043 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2200562987 JAIN JAINAM NARESH BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

22 2004289512 KALE ABHIMANYU SUNIL BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

23 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL043 03/02/24 (Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL044 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

2 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

3 198093072 AMMARA AZIZUDDIN KHAN BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

4 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

5 2003584323 PREM RAJESH WAGHELA BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

6 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

7 2101650311 ALOK KUMAR BEURA BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

8 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

9 181787509 MANISHKUMAR ISHWARLAL WALA BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

10 2106133820 RAJARAM SANTOSH SAWANT BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

11 2106511860 HARSH MANOJ CHAUHAN BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

12 198095922 TIWARI VIPUL RAMSAKAL BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

13 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

14 185127408 JOSHI KALPESH PANDURANG BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

15 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

16 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

17 2003951753 IBRAHIM KHAN BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

18 2108410349 PATIL ARYAN SANJAY BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

19 2200562987 JAIN JAINAM NARESH BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

20 2004289512 KALE ABHIMANYU SUNIL BCSL044 05/02/24(Monday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL045 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2001954840 ANVIN K B BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2001955641 ABINGEORGE BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 185135397 RAKESH RAVINDRA SAWANT BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2000121599 DILEEP KUMAR VERMA BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2106133820 RAJARAM SANTOSH SAWANT BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2106511860 HARSH MANOJ CHAUHAN BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 198095922 TIWARI VIPUL RAMSAKAL BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 185127408 JOSHI KALPESH PANDURANG BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 2003727907 PAL RAVIKIRAN NANDKISHOR BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2003951753 IBRAHIM KHAN BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2108410349 PATIL ARYAN SANJAY BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2200562987 JAIN JAINAM NARESH BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

21 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL045 05/02/24(Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL056 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 198060880 VISHWAKARMA ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

2 2001954840 ANVIN K B BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

3 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

4 2003584323 PREM RAJESH WAGHELA BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

5 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

6 2105052621 MALKARI SUSHANT SHIVAJI BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

7 2105060777 SANDESH UTTAM JADHAV BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

8 2105189893 PRADEEP JAISWAR BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

9 2106133841 JAYESH DAMODAR SONAR BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

10 2106134046 KOKANE VIRAJ JALINDAR BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

11 2106425946 KETAN  VISHWAKARMA BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

12 2106993186 DEVASHISH JAGANNATH JADHAV BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

13 2107298743 MAYUR SURESH KADAM BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

14 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

15 185135397 RAKESH RAVINDRA SAWANT BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

16 2106133158 GURAV PUJA DADA BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

17 2106133820 RAJARAM SANTOSH SAWANT BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

18 2106511860 HARSH MANOJ CHAUHAN BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

19 2106511936 HARISH CHANDRA GAUTAM BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

20 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL056 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 198061360 RAHMAT ALI BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

22 2100131543 PREM KISHAN BASANTANI BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

23 2106426080 PARMANAND SHANKAR MORE BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

24 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

25 2100557190 TAURO JASON EDWARD BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

26 2106133060 YADAV SIDDHESH MURLIDHAR BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

27 2106556210 SHIVANI SANJAY CHITAM BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

28 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL056 06/02/24(Tuesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL057 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 185129773 Y GURUBHUSHAN REDDY BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 198060880 VISHWAKARMA ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2105052621 MALKARI SUSHANT SHIVAJI BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2105060777 SANDESH UTTAM JADHAV BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2105189893 PRADEEP JAISWAR BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2106133841 JAYESH DAMODAR SONAR BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2106134046 KOKANE VIRAJ JALINDAR BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2106425946 KETAN  VISHWAKARMA BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2106993186 DEVASHISH JAGANNATH JADHAV BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2107298743 MAYUR SURESH KADAM BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 185135397 RAKESH RAVINDRA SAWANT BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2106133158 GURAV PUJA DADA BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 2106133820 RAJARAM SANTOSH SAWANT BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 2106511860 HARSH MANOJ CHAUHAN BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2106511936 HARISH CHANDRA GAUTAM BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2100131543 PREM KISHAN BASANTANI BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL057 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2106426080 PARMANAND SHANKAR MORE BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

22 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

23 2100557190 TAURO JASON EDWARD BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

24 2106133060 YADAV SIDDHESH MURLIDHAR BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

25 2106556210 SHIVANI SANJAY CHITAM BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

26 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL057 06/02/24(Tuesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL058 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

2 198060880 VISHWAKARMA ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

3 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

4 2105052621 MALKARI SUSHANT SHIVAJI BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

5 2105060777 SANDESH UTTAM JADHAV BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

6 2105189893 PRADEEP JAISWAR BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

7 2106133841 JAYESH DAMODAR SONAR BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

8 2106134046 KOKANE VIRAJ JALINDAR BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

9 2106425946 KETAN  VISHWAKARMA BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

10 2107298743 MAYUR SURESH KADAM BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

11 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

12 2106133158 GURAV PUJA DADA BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

13 2106133820 RAJARAM SANTOSH SAWANT BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

14 2106511860 HARSH MANOJ CHAUHAN BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

15 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

16 198061360 RAHMAT ALI BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

17 2100131543 PREM KISHAN BASANTANI BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

18 2106426080 PARMANAND SHANKAR MORE BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

19 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

20 2100557190 TAURO JASON EDWARD BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL058 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2106133060 YADAV SIDDHESH MURLIDHAR BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

22 2106556210 SHIVANI SANJAY CHITAM BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

23 2107398486 SHAMSH ALAM BCSL058 07/02/24(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL063 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 185129773 Y GURUBHUSHAN REDDY BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 198060880 VISHWAKARMA ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 198198654 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2001954840 ANVIN K B BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2001955641 ABINGEORGE BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2002499968 ANDHALE GANESH VITTHAL BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2003584323 PREM RAJESH WAGHELA BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2101650311 ALOK KUMAR BEURA BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 185135397 RAKESH RAVINDRA SAWANT BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 198085717 SHREELA SAHOO BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2002737454 MUKHTAR AHMED SALIM SHAIKH BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 198065439 PAWAN DILIP SURYAVANSHI BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 198062401 ADRIAN FERNANDES BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 198061360 RAHMAT ALI BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2003727907 PAL RAVIKIRAN NANDKISHOR BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2100169019 DESHMUKH RAHUL DINKAR BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2100303658 NIKHIL DILIP CHODANKAR BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-BCSL063 

Batch 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

22 2100557190 TAURO JASON EDWARD BCSL063 07/02/24(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00pm 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

(Prog. For :- BCSL091) 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Date :-22/01/2024Batch 1 TIME (9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student Time 

1 2351383435 CHANDRASHEKHAR REVANSIDHA GIRA 9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

(Prog. For :- CITL001) 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Date :-22/01/2024Batch 1 TIME (9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student Time 

1 2352773700 SNEHA BHARTI 9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM 

2 2300835030 SHRAVAN NAYAK 9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Prog :-MCSL016 

Batch 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

2 198060859 SAURABH PRAMOD KALEKAR MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

3 198060880 VISHWAKARMA ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

4 2002500077 KHAN HAMIDULLAH OVAIDULLAH MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

5 2004054020 VICTOR DANED YEE MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

6 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

7 2106133820 RAJARAM SANTOSH SAWANT MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

8 2106511860 HARSH MANOJ CHAUHAN MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

9 198062401 ADRIAN FERNANDES MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

10 198095922 TIWARI VIPUL RAMSAKAL MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

11 2100169019 DESHMUKH RAHUL DINKAR MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

12 2100303658 NIKHIL DILIP CHODANKAR MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

13 2105026366 ADITYA PRADIP ALSHI MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

14 2001319315 ROHAN SALIAN MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

15 2003951753 IBRAHIM KHAN MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

16 2108410349 PATIL ARYAN SANJAY MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

17 2200562987 JAIN JAINAM NARESH MCSL016 08/02/24(Thursday) 9:00am to 11:00 am 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2023 

(Prog. For :- MCSL054) 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

Date :-16/02/2024Batch 1 TIME (9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student Time 

1 181781712 JADHAV MAHESH SURESH 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 


